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Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Mar. 23 OPEN (Early Bird
Invitational)

Steubenville High School  9:00AM

Tuesday Mar. 26 @ Richmond Edison Jr./Sr.
HS (Indian Valley League)

Richmond Edison Jr./Sr. HS  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Richmond Edison Jr./Sr.
HS (Indian Valley League)

Richmond Edison Jr./Sr. HS  4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 06 @ Bellaire HS (Bellaire
Early Bird)

Bellaire HS  4:00PM

Monday Apr. 08 OPEN (jefferson county
relays )

Steubenville High School  9:00AM

Friday Apr. 12 @ St. Clairsville
(Porterfield Invitational)

St. Clairsville  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Richmond Edison Jr./Sr.
HS (Indian Valley League)

Richmond Edison Jr./Sr. HS  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 19 @ Brooke High School
(Brooke Relays)

Brooke High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 @ Richmond Edison Jr./Sr.
HS (Indian Valley League)

Richmond Edison Jr./Sr. HS  4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 25 @ Bellaire HS (Dave Ice
Girls Invite)

Bellaire HS  4:00PM

Wednesday May. 01 @ OPEN (OVAC Qualifying @
St. Clairsville)

OPEN  3:00PM

Saturday May. 04 @ OPEN (OVAC
Championship)

OPEN  10:00AM

Monday May. 06 @ Richmond Edison Jr./Sr.
HS (Indian Valley League)

Richmond Edison Jr./Sr. HS  4:00PM

Thursday May. 16 @ OHSAA Tournament (@
Meadowbrook)

OHSAA Tournament  4:00PM

Saturday May. 18 @ OHSAA Tournament (@
Meadowbrook)

OHSAA Tournament  10:00AM

Thursday May. 23 @ OHSAA Tournament (@
Muskingum College)

OHSAA Tournament  4:00PM

Saturday May. 25 @ OHSAA Tournament (@
Muskingum College)

OHSAA Tournament  10:00AM

Friday May. 31 @ OHSAA Tournament (@
University of Dayton)

OHSAA Tournament  TBA
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